

inspiHER Girls Leadership Foundation Sponsorship/Donation Form

Individual/Organizational Name:	
Contact Name:	
Email Address:	
Phone Number:	

Designated county you wish to sponsor

- ____ Gallia County
- ____ Fairfield County
- ____ Hocking County
- ____ Lawrence County
- ____ inspiHER Fund

Sponsorship Options:

- ____ Inspiration Sponsor: \$5,000 and above
- ____ Confidence Sponsor: \$2,500
- _____ Resilience Sponsor: \$1,000
- ____ Kindness Sponsor: \$500
- _____ Sponsor ONE GIRL to attend the inspiHER Girls Leadership Retreat: \$125
- ____ Individual Sponsor \$10 and up

Payment:

_____ Check (Please make check payable to **inspiHER Girls Leadership Foundation** and indicate the designated county in the Memo section)

Amount enclosed: _____

Check should be mailed to:

inspiHER Girls Leadership Foundation PO Box 971 Lancaster, Ohio 43130

(*Online donations can be made through the inspiHER Leadership website at <u>https://appalachianohio.networkforgood.com/projects/77360-inspiher-leadership-fund</u>

Signature

Date

For additional information on ways you can support inspiHER, Please contact Jodi Ranegar at 740-215-2026 or email <u>inspiHERfoundation@gmail.com</u>

> Your sponsorship/donation is tax deductible. inspiHER's non-profit ID is #83-0534678